MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING
DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT
CITATIONS FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2022

Profession/Name

Cosmetology
BAY NAILS
Essexville, Ml

Cosmetology
JOE LEE COOPER
Three Rivers, Ml

Cosmetology

COUNTRY CUTS & CURLS

Eau Claire, Mi

Cosmetology

GENERATIONS SALON AND SPA

Battle Creek, Ml

Cosmetology
JODIE L HUTCHESON
Delton, Ml

Cosmetology
PRECISION CUTS
Three Rivers, Ml

Cosmetology
SALON RUSHELLE
Brooklyn, Ml

Cosmetology
CHRISTOPHER ARMAND
SPAULDING

Brooklyn, Ml

Cosmetology
RUSHELLE STEPHANIE
SPAULDING

Brooklyn, MI

Cosmetology
BARBARA J SWOBODA
Eau Claire, Mi

Cosmetology
YEN KIM TRAN
Bay City, Ml

License Number

Effective Date/Action

Basis for Action

2766002943

2701140312

2706118602

2706273389

2701111629

2706134600

2706133555

2701149486

2701171685

2701102851

2703143585

02/07/2022
Fine Imposed

02/28/2022
Fine Imposed

02/02/2022
Fine Imposed

02/15/2022
Fine Imposed

02/15/2022
Fine Imposed

02/28/2022
Fine Imposed

02/24/2022
Fine Imposed

02/24/2022
Fine Imposed

02/24/2022
Fine Imposed

02/02/2022
Fine Imposed

02/27/2022
Fine Imposed
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Citation

Citation

Citation
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Date Submitted: 04/11/2022

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Website:www.michigan.gov/bpl

To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific occupational profession, please submit a
request in writing to Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs, Freedom of Information
Coordinator at LARAFOIAINFO@michigan.gov

Information reported in this Disciplinary Action Report results from an Order of a Licensing Board or other
appropriate issuing authority. Order, including Final Orders, are subject to rescission, modification, or other
actions subsequent to the issuance of a DAR. These actions will be reported in the subsequent DAR when
issued.
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